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Boones Farm Division

TEAM

Chicken Hawks
More Cowbell
Cellar Dwellers
Bald Kittens
Rotti Rumble
Broccoli United

Old Milwaukee Division
W

TEAM

Phaque Basturds
Housy 'Hos
Walking Wounded
GB Cowpokes
Chly Willys

Certain Destruction

Total Points

Phaque Basturds
More Cowbell
Bald Kittens
Cellar Dwellers
Rotti Rumble
Chicken Hawks
Broccoli United
Housy 'Hos

GB Cowpokes
Walking Wounded
Certain Destruction
Chly Willys
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PCT
0.769
0.692
0.692
0.577
0.308
0.269

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.462
0.423
0.346
0.154

1161
1055
1022
1019
1000
938
936
927
915
911
864
747

PF
748
859
786
790
774
725

PF
878
747
659
679
592
640

PA
657
703
730
691
762
905

PA
697
674
677
760
736
885

DIVISION
5-2-0

DIVISION
7-0-0

STREAK
Won 1
Won 1
Won 3
Lost 1
Won 2
Lost1

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 3
Lost 2
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